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Дистанция 24 Женщины, 50m Баттерфляй Женщины
07.10.2023 - 10:10 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. МАГАМЕДОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 28.85 I 603
2. ШУТОВА Диана 2007 мс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 29.02 I 592
3. КЛИМОВА Виктория 2010 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 31.23 II 475
4. ШУШПАНОВА Мария 2010 I Батайск СШ 2 31.60 II 459
5. ГЛАДУШЕНКО Варвара 2007 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 31.88 II 447
6. СТРИЖОВА Мария 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 32.24 II 432
7. УС Ольга 2007 I Шахты СШ № 1 33.04 II 401
8. БОРИСЕНКО Полина 2010 I Шахты СШ № 5 33.07 II 400
9. НИКИТЧЕНКО Олеся 2008 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 34.68 III 347

10. ЖИЩЕНКО Валерия 2009 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 34.70 III 346
11. ЕРЕШКО Милана 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.43 III 325

МАКАРОВА Екатерина 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ 3 35.43 III 325
13. ДУРКИНА Ева 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 35.73 III 317
14. ГУРЕЕВА Екатерина 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 36.03 III 309
15. ЮРЧУК Дарья 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 37.48 275
16. ХАРЧЕНКО Дарья 2009 II Азов СШОР 9 40.32 221

DNS СЫРОМЯТНИКОВА Арина 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. МАГАМЕДОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 28.85 I 603
2. ШУТОВА Диана 2007 мс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 29.02 I 592
3. ГЛАДУШЕНКО Варвара 2007 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 31.88 II 447
4. УС Ольга 2007 I Шахты СШ № 1 33.04 II 401
5. НИКИТЧЕНКО Олеся 2008 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 34.68 III 347
6. МАКАРОВА Екатерина 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ 3 35.43 III 325
7. ДУРКИНА Ева 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 35.73 III 317
8. ГУРЕЕВА Екатерина 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 36.03 III 309
9. ЮРЧУК Дарья 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 37.48 275

DNS СЫРОМЯТНИКОВА Арина 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. КЛИМОВА Виктория 2010 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 31.23 II 475
2. ШУШПАНОВА Мария 2010 I Батайск СШ 2 31.60 II 459
3. СТРИЖОВА Мария 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 32.24 II 432
4. БОРИСЕНКО Полина 2010 I Шахты СШ № 5 33.07 II 400
5. ЖИЩЕНКО Валерия 2009 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 34.70 III 346
6. ЕРЕШКО Милана 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.43 III 325
7. ХАРЧЕНКО Дарья 2009 II Азов СШОР 9 40.32 221

EXH КАСЬЯНЕНКО Александра 2009 I Донецкая Народная Республика 31.67 II 456
EXH ПАРАЩЕВИНА Таисия 2008 II Донецкая Народная Республика 33.68 II 379


